


S.No Student's Name Father's Name Gender CAT
Merit   
Index

1 Shiva Yadav Raj Bhadur Yadav M OBC 86.20%
2 Sabare Alam Abdhul Karim M OBC 85.20%
3 Adarsh Gaur Himanshu Goar M OBC 84.80%
4 Vinayak Pandey Arindam Pandey M GEN 83.00%
5 Zoya Naseer Ahmead F OBC 82.00%
6 Altamas Ansari Rijwan Ansari M OBC 81.40%
7 Naveen Kumar Gupta Jagarnath Gupta M OBC 80.20%
8 Kajal Gupta Roopchand Gupta F OBC 78.00%
9 Sania Saleem Mohammad saleem F OBC 78.00%

10 Raman Singh Kushwaha Praveen Shanker Singh M OBC 77.20%
11 Anjali Yadav Mr. Vijay Yadav F OBC 77.00%
12 Anjali Sahani Sanjeev Kumar F OBC 75.00%
13 Muskan Dubey Ram Narayan Dubey F GEN(EWS) 75.00%
14 Aruhi Tripathi Rajesh kumar Tripathi F Gen 74.00%
15 Divyani Tiwari Bhawani Sdhanker Tiwari F GEN 73.00%
16 Swati Gupta Ajeet Kumar Gupta F OBC 73.00%
17 Nusarat Jahan Khatoon Mohd. Makahdoom Ansari F OBC 72%
18 Smriti Singh Sikandar Singh F OBC 72.00%
19 Parth Tripathi Vinod Tripathi Trtipathi M GEN 71.40%
20 Aswani Mishra Angad Mishra M GEN 70.20%
21 Asahish Tiwari Rajesh Tiwari M GEN(EWS) 70.20%
22 Ujjawal Gupta Ajay Gupta M OBC 70.00%
23 Samiksha Puri Vinode Puri F OBC 69.00%
24 Khushbu Prasad Rupai Prasad F SC/ST 68.00%
25 Busara Fatama Nurul Hasan F OBC 68.00%
26 Suraj Yadav Dinesh Yadav M OBC 67.00%
27 Gouri Srivastava Sunit Kumar Srivastava F GEN 66.00%
28 Preti Patel Dilip Kumar F OBC 66.00%
29 Muskan Singh Manoj Singh F OBC 66.00%
30 Lokesh Rudal Prasad M SC/ST 65.60%
31 Adarsh Patel Ambrish Patel M OBC 65.00%
32 Monika Gupta Narendra Kumar Gupta F OBC 65.00%
33 Sweta singh Dharmendra Kumar Singh F obc 65.00%
34 Priti Dubey Mr.AdityaNarayan Dubey F GEN 65%
35 Mritunjay Singh Devi Pratap Singh M OBC 64.80%
36 Priyanshu Dubey IndraMani Dubey M GEN 64.40%
37 Amit Yadav Ganga Deen Yadav M OBC 64.20%
38 Neha Kumari Hari Prakash Ram F GEN 64.00%

MAHATMA GANDHI P G COLLEGE                                                              
GORAKHPUR-273001

BCA MERIT LIST CATEGORY: UR (Unreserved) 
Date of Admission:30/07/2024           Time:11:00 AM



39 Akash Gupta Ashok Gupta M OBC 63.80%
40 Aman Tiwari Uma Shanker Tiwari M GEN 63.20%
41 Pragya Singh Late Ram Naresh Singh F GEN 63.00%
42 Divaker Ramsagar M GEN 62.40%
43 Abhishek Singh Subhas Singh M OBC 62.00%
44 Swatantra Singh Deepanker Singh M OBC 61.80%
45 Yash Pandey Diwaker Pandey M GEN 61.00%
46 Rudransh Singh Vinod Singh M OBC 61.00%
47 Maheshwar Chaudhary Yugul Kishor Chaudhary M ST 61.00%
48  Ankur Yadav Sanjay Yadav M OBC 60.60%
49 Abhishek Pandey Umesh Chandra Pandey M GEN 60.40%
50 Swaraj Singh Deepanker Singh M OBC 60.20%
51 Shubham Ydav Sipahi Yadav M OBC 60.00%
52 Govind Kumar Rao Ram Kriapl Rao M GEN 59.40%
53 Amisha Chaudhary Suresh Kumar F SC 59.00%
54 Sakshi Kumari Santram Kannaujiya F SC 59.00%
55 Nilesh Kuamr Chandrashekhar Prasad M SC/ST 58.40%
56 Ankit Kumar Sharma Jitendra Sharma M GEN 58.00%
57 Tanish Kannaujia Raj kumar Kannaujia M SC-n 57.60%
58 Risabh Srivastava Abhay Srivastava M GEN(EWS) 57.20%
59 Harshita Mishra Avadhesh Mishra F GEN 57.00%
60 Shalu Mr.AdityaNarayan Dubey F Gen 57.00%
61 Sudhanshu Gupta Sudhir Gupta M OBC 56.80%
62 Rama Vishwakarama Mr.Singhasan Vishwakarma F OBC 56.80%
63 Shyam Dev Kasudhan Mahesh Prasad Kasudhan M OBC 56.00%
64 Vashnavi Mishra Amit Mishra F GEN 56.00%
65 Ajit Yadav Balwant Yadav M OBC 55%
66 Shivansh Pratap Singh Girish Pratap Singh M GEN 54.60%
67 Alok Kumar Upendra Nath M SC/ST 54.40%
68 Ashwani Kumar Tiwari Vinay Kumar Tiwar M GEN 54.00%
69 Ankit Kumar Rawat Vinod Kumar Rawat M OBC 54.00%
70 Sarvang Kumar Pandey Sachindra Kumar Pandey M GEN(EWS) 54.00%
71 Shashank oJha Manoj ojha M GEN 53.80%
72 Sudish Kumar Girdhari Sharama M GEN 53.20%
73 Raja Hasan Mohd Mohsin M GEN 52.00%
74 Paridhi Gupta Arvind Kumar F OBC 52.00%
75 Mohd Faizan Naimuddin M OBC 51.60%
76 Ankit Chaudhary Veer Bhadur M SC/ST 51.60%
77 Ashutosh Maurya Durgesh Maurya M OBC 51.20%
78 Harsh Kumar Maurya Dinesh Kumar M OBC 51.00%
79 Ayushman Pathak Ashwini Pathak M GEN 50.68%
80 Suraj Yadav Ramjeet Yadav M OBC 50.20%

Dr.Roopam Srivastava
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1 Shiva Yadav Raj Bhadur Yadav M OBC 86.20%
2 Sabare Alam Abdhul Karim M OBC 85.20%
3 Adarsh Gaur Himanshu Goar M OBC 84.80%
4 Zoya Naseer Ahmead F OBC 82.00%
5 Altamas Ansari Rijwan Ansari M OBC 81.40%
6 Naveen Kumar Gupta Jagarnath Gupta M OBC 80.20%
7 Kajal Gupta Roopchand Gupta F OBC 78.00%
8 Sania Saleem Mohammad saleem F OBC 78.00%
9 Raman Singh Kushwaha Praveen Shanker Singh M OBC 77.20%

10 Anjali Yadav Mr. Vijay Yadav F OBC 77.00%
11 Anjali Sahani Sanjeev Kumar F OBC 75.00%
12 Swati Gupta Ajeet Kumar Gupta F OBC 73.00%
13 Nusarat Jahan Khatoon Mohd. Makahdoom Ansari F OBC 72%
14 Smriti Singh Sikandar Singh F OBC 72.00%
15 Ujjawal Gupta Ajay Gupta M OBC 70.00%
16 Samiksha Puri Vinode Puri F OBC 69.00%
17 Busara Fatama Nurul Hasan F OBC 68.00%
18 Suraj Yadav Dinesh Yadav M OBC 67.00%
19 Preti Patel Dilip Kumar F OBC 66.00%
20 Muskan Singh Manoj Singh F OBC 66.00%
21 Adarsh Patel Ambrish Patel M OBC 65.00%
22 Monika Gupta Narendra Kumar Gupta F OBC 65.00%
23 Sweta singh Dharmendra Kumar Singh F obc 65.00%
24 Mritunjay Singh Devi Pratap Singh M OBC 64.80%
25 Amit Yadav Ganga Deen Yadav M OBC 64.20%
26 Akash Gupta Ashok Gupta M OBC 63.80%
27 Abhishek Singh Subhas Singh M OBC 62.00%
28 Swatantra Singh Deepanker Singh M OBC 61.80%
29 Rudransh Singh Vinod Singh M OBC 61.00%
30  Ankur Yadav Sanjay Yadav M OBC 60.60%
31 Swaraj Singh Deepanker Singh M OBC 60.20%
32 Shubham Ydav Sipahi Yadav M OBC 60.00%
33 Sudhanshu Gupta Sudhir Gupta M OBC 56.80%
34 Rama Vishwakarama Mr.Singhasan Vishwakarma F OBC 56.80%
35 Shyam Dev Kasudhan Mahesh Prasad Kasudhan M OBC 56.00%
36 Ajit Yadav Balwant Yadav M OBC 55%
37 Ankit Kumar Rawat Vinod Kumar Rawat M OBC 54.00%
38 Paridhi Gupta Arvind Kumar F OBC 52.00%
39 Mohd Faizan Naimuddin M OBC 51.60%
40 Ashutosh Maurya Durgesh Maurya M OBC 51.20%
41 Harsh Kumar Maurya Dinesh Kumar M OBC 51.00%
42 Suraj Yadav Ramjeet Yadav M OBC 50.20%

MAHATMA GANDHI P G COLLEGE                                                              
BCA MERIT LIST CATEGORY: OBC

Date of Admission:31/07/2024      Time:11:00 AM

Dr.Roopam Srivastava



S.No Student's Name Father's Name Gender CAT
Merit   
Index

1 Khushbu Prasad Rupai Prasad F SC/ST 68.00%
2 Lokesh Rudal Prasad M SC/ST 65.60%
3 Maheshwar Chaudhary Yugul Kishor Chaudhary M SC/ST 61.00%
4 Amisha Chaudhary Suresh Kumar F SC/ST 59.00%
5 Sakshi Kumari Santram Kannaujiya F SC/ST 59.00%
6 Nilesh Kuamr Chandrashekhar Prasad M SC/ST 58.40%
7 Tanish Kannaujia Raj kumar Kannaujia M SC/ST 57.60%
8 Alok Kumar Upendra Nath M SC/ST 54.40%
9 Ankit Chaudhary Veer Bhadur M SC/ST 51.60%

Dr.Roopam Srivastava
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1 Muskan Dubey Ram Narayan DubeyF GEN(EWS) 75.00%
2 Asahish Tiwari Rajesh Tiwari M GEN(EWS) 70.20%
3 Risabh Srivastava Abhay Srivastava M GEN(EWS) 57.20%
4 Sarvang Kumar Pandey Sachindra Kumar PandeyM GEN(EWS) 54.00%

Dr.Roopam Srivastava
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